ZDHHT Series
High Inlet Temperature Refrigerated Air Dryers
Clean, dry compressed air is as vitally important to a small
manufacturing company as it is to the largest of production facilities.
Parker Airtek has designed a dedicated line of high inlet temperature
refrigerated dryers for temperatures up to 200°F (93°C).  The ZDHHT
High Inlet Temperature Refrigerated Air Dryer eliminates the need for a
separate aftercooler, moisture separator and particulate filter. It is ideal

(10°C )
(KW)
Annual
Maintenance
Kit**
Dimensions in (mm)
Weight
lbs
(kg)41°F
(5°C)
50°F
(10°C)
59°F
(15°C)
H W D
ZDHHT15 3/8” NPT-F 12.3 15 18.1 115V/1ph/60Hz 0.26 398H473344
32
(813)
9.8
(249)
17.7
(450) 55 (25)
ZDHHT25 1/2” NPT-F 19.6 25 31.7 115V/1ph/60Hz 0.34 398H473345
39
(990)
11.1
(282)
23.6
(600)
93 (42)
ZDHHT35 1/2” NPT-F 28.2 35 42.7 115V/1ph/60Hz 0.34 398H473345
39
(990)
11.1
(282)
23.6
(600)
95 (43)
ZDHHT50 3/4” NPT-F 40 50.1 60.6 115V/1ph/60Hz 0.70 398H473345
47.7
(1212)
13.9
(353)
27.6
(700)
134 (61)
ZDHHT75 3/4” NPT-F 62 75 89.2 115V/1ph/60Hz 0.88 398H473346
47.7
(1212)
13.9
(353)
27.6
(700)
154 (70)
ZDHHT100 3/4” NPT-F 83.9 100 116.8 115V/1ph/60Hz 1.22 398H473346
47.7
(1212)
13.9
(353)